
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rio Martinez St. James Academy 231.8 325.0 10

2 Dylan Baxter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 241.0 295.0 8

3 Nick Farnsworth St. James Academy 227.0 285.0 6

4 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 225.0 275.0 4

5 Logan Sharpnack St. James Academy 238.8 255.0 2

6 Grant Daniel Goddard High School 237.8 250.0 1

7 Mason Jasuta Pioneers 236.8 245.0 0

8 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 235.6 235.0 0

9 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 240.0 230.0 0

10 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 235.4 225.0 0

11 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.4 220.0 0

12 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 231.6 215.0 0

13 Kevin Link Topeka West 238.2 205.0 0

14 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 224.2 200.0 0

15 Colin Bell Goddard High School 236.8 185.0 0

16 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.6 185.0 0

17 Austin Coash Valley Center High School 236.4 165.0 0

18 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 238.0 150.0 0

19 Alex Rocha Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 145.0 0

20 Adam McClure Bonner Springs 235.6 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rio Martinez St. James Academy 231.8 445.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Dylan Baxter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 241.0 430.0 8

3 Nick Farnsworth St. James Academy 227.0 405.0 6

4 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.4 400.0 4

5 Grant Daniel Goddard High School 237.8 385.0 2

6 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 231.6 375.0 1

7 Adam McClure Bonner Springs 235.6 370.0 0

8 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 235.6 365.0 0

9 Logan Sharpnack St. James Academy 238.8 365.0 0

10 Mason Jasuta Pioneers 236.8 365.0 0

11 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 240.0 350.0 0

12 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 224.2 345.0 0

13 Kevin Link Topeka West 238.2 335.0 0

14 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 225.0 325.0 0

15 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 235.4 325.0 0

16 Austin Coash Valley Center High School 236.4 315.0 0

17 Alex Rocha Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 280.0 0

18 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 238.0 275.0 0

19 Colin Bell Goddard High School 236.8 0 0

20 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.6 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grant Daniel Goddard High School 237.8 285.0 10

2 Nick Farnsworth St. James Academy 227.0 275.0 8

3 Rio Martinez St. James Academy 231.8 275.0 6

4 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 225.0 275.0 4

5 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 235.4 235.0 2

6 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 235.6 235.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Mason Jasuta Pioneers 236.8 235.0 0

8 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.4 230.0 0

9 Adam McClure Bonner Springs 235.6 230.0 0

10 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 231.6 225.0 0

11 Dylan Baxter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 241.0 225.0 0

12 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 224.2 210.0 0

13 Kevin Link Topeka West 238.2 210.0 0

14 Logan Sharpnack St. James Academy 238.8 205.0 0

15 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 240.0 200.0 0

16 Alex Rocha Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 180.0 0

17 Austin Coash Valley Center High School 236.4 160.0 0

18 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 238.0 150.0 0

19 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.6 150.0 0

20 Colin Bell Goddard High School 236.8 145.0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rio Martinez St. James Academy 231.8 1045.0 10

2 Nick Farnsworth St. James Academy 227.0 965.0 8

3 Dylan Baxter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 241.0 950.0 6

4 Grant Daniel Goddard High School 237.8 920.0 4

5 Izac  Carrillo Bonner Springs 225.0 875.0 2

6 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.4 850.0 1

7 Mason Jasuta Pioneers 236.8 845.0 0

8 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 235.6 835.0 0

9 Logan Sharpnack St. James Academy 238.8 825.0 0

10 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 231.6 815.0 0

11 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 235.4 785.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 240.0 780.0 0

13 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 224.2 755.0 0

14 Kevin Link Topeka West 238.2 750.0 0

15 Austin Coash Valley Center High School 236.4 640.0 0

16 Alex Rocha Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 605.0 0

17 Adam McClure Bonner Springs 235.6 600.0 0

18 Isaac Isabell Bonner Springs 238.0 575.0 0

19 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.6 335.0 0

20 Colin Bell Goddard High School 236.8 330.0 0


